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POS NUM
PETT
1 2
1 6
2 3
3 4
4 5
1 11
2 7
3 14
1 15
2 16
3 17
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1 21
1 24
2 25
3 26
4 27
5 28
1 29
2 32
1 34
2 37
3 38
1 41
2 45
3 44
4 39
5 40

17-03-2018 / Vierschach - Versciaco

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

DAMEN -

NEUMANN Erika

DAMEN -

EGGER Maria
RUNGGALDIER Helga
KABUSCH Elisabeth
MORIN Fabienne

DAMEN -

GRUBER Gerda
ORTNER Helena
MORANDINI Maria Federica

DAMEN -

ZANESSI Monica
LADSTATTER Theresia
MERCANTE Elena
PROTOPAPA Paola

DAMEN -

KIRCHLER Agnes

DAMEN -

COSTAN ZANON Michela
BLASISKER Christa
TIMOSHENKO Elena
ARTESE Chiara
MANZOLINI Petra

DAMEN -

EGARTER Elisabeth
SZIKLAI  Luca

DAMEN -

TROJER Karoline
PUGGINA Anna
BEVZ Elena

DAMEN -

SULZENBACHER Katharina
OBERERLACHER Sandra
SUMMERER Kathrin
KLINGENSCHMID Annalena
MENARDI Rebecca

SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE 1949 - 1950

FEMMINILE 1951 - 1957

SKICLUB BRIXLEGG
VOLKL TEAM

SC INNERKREMS

SCI CLUB VALZOLDANA

FEMMINILE 1958 - 1962

SC SALZSTIEGL
CRAZY RACER
SCI CLUB ORSAGO

FEMMINILE 1963 - 1967

VOLKL TEAM

SSV PICHL GSIES
PINK PANTHERS
PINK PANTHERS

FEMMINILE 1968 - 1972

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH

FEMMINILE 1973 - 1977

SCICLUB PONTE NELLE ALP
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
ACTIVSPORT

WSV INNICHEN

SCI CLUB FOSSO

FEMMINILE 1978 - 1982

ASC DREI ZINNEN
FLAG

FEMMINILE 1983 - 1987

SKISCHULE INNICHEN
SKI 1 TEAM
ACTIVSPORT

FEMMINILE 1988 - 1999

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
HOLZBAU DUREGGER
SKISCHULE INNICHEN
CRAZY RACER
SKISCHULE INNICHEN

TEMPO
FINALE

3'38.15

2'25.83
2'26.83
229.47
2'39.06

224.51
2'25.59
2'41.20

2'26.62
2'29.03
2'52.26
3'03.66

2'24.43

2'22.46
222.71
2'33.37
2'36.07
2'50.66

2'09.52
2'49.23

2'00.15
2'27.98
3'14.09

2'04.47
2'10.91
2'12.40
2'13.33
2'13.84

DISTACCO

0.00

0.00
1.00
3.64
13.23

0.00
1.08
16.69

0.00
241
25.64
37.04

0.00

0.00
0.25
1091
13.61
28.20

0.00
39.71

0.00
27.83
1'13.94

0.00
6.44
7.93
8.86
9.37
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43
42
52
47
49
48
46
50

53
56
54
62
59
57
61
58

63
64
74
65
69
67
70
66
71
68

77
80
81
78
79
93
83
87
75
90
84
82
85
89
86

97
110
127

99
111
114
112
113

96

95
102

98
100
117
125
101
109
116
123

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SULZENBACHER Judith
RIEDER Vanessa
BAUER Alexandra
WIBMER Anna
BLASISKER Janine
BADER Alexandra
STEINER Julia
STRIEDNIG Corinna

KRITZINGER Michael
DE ROCCO Nadir
ROBATSCHER Michael
MARIACHER Hubert
SULZENBACHER Willy
SIESSL Johann
TADINI  Marino
PANDINI Emilio

BERGER Franz
RITSCH Paul Josef
GSTINIG Alois

DE PARIS Silvano
WALDBOTH Albrecht
BACCHELLI Fulvio
PERATHONER Peter
D ISEP Daniele
BOEDENLER Erich
BERTELLE Adriano

OBERLECHNER Hermann
BRANDNER Heinz
WILHELMER Siegfried
RITSCH Gunther
STREHOVEC Franc
VAROLI Carlo
KIEBACHER Franz Josef
ORTNER Josef
GIACOMEL Tiziano
LEIBACHER Kurt
KLEINLERCHER Ludwig
PROBULSKI Zbigniew
ROSSI Franco
BRANDSTATTER Gotthard
KUHR Franz

DEUSCHL Peter
KOFLER Erwin
BAUER Walter
RIEDER Giinther
LANGUS Franc
TONON Rinaldo
LANZ Konrad
MAIERHOFER Klaus
DEGLI ANGELI Renato
HOFER Johann
RIEDER Bernhard
BUSANA Franco
ZIMA Miro
KRONHOFER Rudolf
STUFFER Alfred
MATEULICH Dimitri
ZURBI Branko
ZENZMAIER Alois
CALDERARI Elvidio

SOCIETA'

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

SC BERGEN

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
ACTIVSPORT

SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
SV FLATTACH

MASTER C9 - 1931 - 1947

TZ SCHLERNGEBIET

SCI CLUB VALZOLDANA
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
UNION VIRGEN
SKISCHULE INNICHEN

SKI CLUB BRUNECK

SSV PICHL GSIES

SCI CLUB CROCE D'AUNE

MASTER C8 - 1948 - 1952

SKI' CLUB BRUNECK
VOLKL TEAM

HOLZBAU DUREGGER

SCI CLUB TRICHIANA

TZ GITSCHBERG JOCHTAL
SCI CLUB 18

S.C. GRODEN

SCI CLUB VALZOLDANA
SC WEINLAND

SCI CLUB CROCE D'AUNE

MASTER C7 - 1953 - 1957

SSV TAUFERS
POLIZEISPORTVEREIN TIRO
HOLZBAU DUREGGER

VOLKL TEAM

SK KOMENDA

SCI CLUB FANA BRESSANON
ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
HOLZBAU DUREGGER

TEAM THAI CHI

PSV SONTHOFEN
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
MAGURA GORLICE

SCI CLUB FANA BRESSANON
MSC DOLSACH

WSV WINKLERN

MASTER B6 - 1958 - 1962

CRAZY RACER

ASC RASEN

SC BERGEN

ASV VOLS AM SCHLERN
FENIKS

US VALPADOLA
PFANNHORN TEAM
GRODEN

TEAM THAI CHI

SKI' CLUB AHRNTAL
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

SCI CLUB TRICHIANA
FENIKS

TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
GRODEN

RTECK SKI TEAM

SK KOMENDA

SC WEINLAND

SCI CLUB CRISTALLO

TEMPO
FINALE

2'15.85
2'16.31
2'17.18
2'21.80
2'23.05
2'24.51
2'30.28
2'42.66

2'22.28
2'23.47
2'26.78
2'32.25
2'33.68
2'38.60
2'42.09
3'04.08

2'10.79
2'15.59
2'17.32
2'21.74
2'22.12
2'23.06
2'26.07
2'26.71
2'40.24
2'40.82

2'11.83
2'16.16
2'17.73
2'26.74
2'27.41
2'27.73
2'28.56
2'29.69
2'30.31
2'30.65
2'33.66
2'35.47
2'43.22
2'44.95
2'45.51

2'07.76
2'09.49
2'11.53
2'11.89
2'13.69
2'13.97
2'14.35
2'15.21
2'16.13
2'16.38
2'19.76
2'21.47
2'22.91
2'23.44
2'24.21
2'24.69
2'25.54
2'26.71
2'28.75

DISTACCO

11.38
11.84
12.71
17.33
18.58
20.04
25.81
38.19

0.00
1.19
4.50
9.97
11.40
16.32
19.81
41.80

0.00

4.80

6.53
10.95
11.33
12.27
15.28
15.92
29.45
30.03

0.00

4.33

5.90
14.91
15.58
15.90
16.73
17.86
18.48
18.82
21.83
23.64
31.39
33.12
33.68

0.00
1.73
3.77
4.13
5.93
6.21
6.59
7.45
8.37
8.62
12.00
13.71
15.15
15.68
16.45
16.93
17.78
18.95
20.99
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118
119
108
106
104
105
120
126
121
122
130
128

131
133
144
134
132
145
135
181
154
179
148
157
183
180
136
151
137
146
143
161
149
162
141
147
150
168
184
158
172
140
139
178
159
153
138
175
169
174
152
155
170
173
171
142
164
177
156
166
176

192
188
193
191
206

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

STEINWANDTER Sebastian
RANALTER Ginther
CURTOLO Carmelo
HADZIC Hilmija
SINIGOI Maurizio
LACKNER Werner
STEINER Othmar
SEIDNER Franz

DE LORENZI Mario
MANGINI Marco
KINSHAKQOV Konstantin
ZELENSKIY Sergey

SOCIETA'

SKI CLUB TOBLACH RAIFFE

SCI CAlI CONEGLIANO
SK KOMENDA

SCI CAI XXX OTTOBRE
XC CLUB MUHLDORF
WSV WINKLERN

DIE 50ER

GARDENA SASSLONG
SCI PENNA BIANCA
ACTIVSPORT
ACTIVSPORT

MASTER B5 - 1963 - 1967

GSTINIG Klaus
BERGSCHOBER Reinhard
EGGER Balthasar
LACEDELLI Antonio
DA ROS Claudio
AMPFERTHALER Werner
RITSCH Peter
PIFFRADER Johannes
AMHOF Stefan
SCHONER Stefan
PIRKER Anton
LECHNER Johann
TABOURET Andrea
PLUNGER Alexander
GIOVANNINI  Antonio
KOLLREIDER Josef
RECEK Leopold
EGARTER Reinhold
SGUBIN  Stefano
EGGER Heimo
RIEPER Oswald
MORODER Ivo

KOZELJ Andrej
WALDER Karl
BAUMGARTNER Stefan
STEINER Michael
GRUBER Franz

BAUR Alfred

ORESNIK Darian
KNOLSEISEN Helmuth
GREGGIO Antonio
TAIBON Konrad
BOEDENLER Reinhard
KUER Markus
RONCALI Daniele
KOTNIK Marijan
NOCKER Bruno
MOSSNER Dietmar
KOLLREIDER Raimund
NOVAK Marco

MAKLIN Klemen
CASANOVA STUA Franco
BISOTTO Giuseppe
MARIOTTI Fabio
SCARPA Jacopo
BIANCHINI  Federico
NOVOLOTSKIY Alexander
PERNETTA Marco
CIMO Adriano

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
ABTENAU

SV FLATTACH
POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI
SCI CLUB CROCE D'AUNE
ASC GSIESERTAL
VOLKL TEAM

SKI' CLUB BRUNECK
ASC DREI ZINNEN

SC WILDSCHONAU
SKITRI  ZIRL

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH

SCI CLUB CORTINA
MALEREI KOLLREIDER
SD NOVINAR

KRON FREERIDERTEAM
SCI CLUB 70

SV FLATTACH

SKI' CLUB BRUNECK
GRODEN

SK KOMENDA

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
MSC DOLSACH

UNION PRAGRATEN

SC SALZSTIEGL

ASV NIEDERDORF RAIFFEIS
KOROSKA

ASV WELSCHNOFEN
SLALOM SKI NEVEGAL
DIE 50ER

SC WEINLAND

SC CORTINA BL71
KOROSKA

GRODEN

PSV SONTHOFEN
MALEREI KOLLREIDER

KOROSKA

SC ELTVILLE

SCI CLUB DRUSCIE CORTIN
SCI PENNA BIANCA
ACQUA ALTA HUSKYES
ACQUA ALTA HUSKYES
ACTIVSPORT

INNSBRUCK AIRPORT
ACQUA ALTA HUSKYES

MASTER B4 - 1968 - 1972

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Marco
PRAMSTRALLER Martin
MOSSER Christian

NIEDRIST Alexander
KOLLREIDER Manfred

US VALPADOLA
ASC EISACKTAL
WERTSCHACH
VOLKL TEAM
ANRAS

TEMPO
FINALE

2'30.98
2'31.51
2'32.97
2'33.44
2'34.39
2'35.73
2'38.29
2'41.40
2'46.20
2'49.54
2'50.50
3'03.08

2'01.06
2'04.07
2'06.37
2'06.71
2'08.66
2'11.59
2'12.24
2'13.21
2'13.68
2'13.72
2'14.09
2'15.16
2'15.33
2'17.14
2'17.83
2'18.83
2'19.05
2'19.67
2'19.84
2'19.98
2'20.49
2'20.60
2'20.84
2'20.86
2'21.33
2'22.12
2'22.86
2'23.59
2'25.48
2'25.76
2'25.81
2'27.93
2'28.24
2'28.93
2'29.36
2'30.55
2'31.84
2'32.07
2'33.32
2'34.06
2'34.09
2'36.16
2'37.20
2'37.29
2'37.35
2'38.14
2'43.14
2'50.17
3'08.98

2'02.86
2'07.07
2'08.50
2'08.58
2'09.04

DISTACCO

23.22
23.75
25.21
25.68
26.63
27.97
30.53
33.64
38.44
41.78
42.74
56.32

0.00
3.01
531
5.65
7.60
10.53
11.18
12.15
12.62
12.66
13.03
14.10
14.27
16.08
16.77
17.77
17.99
18.61
18.78
18.92
19.43
19.54
19.78
19.80
20.27
21.06
21.80
22.53
24.42
24.70
24.75
26.87
27.18
27.87
28.30
29.49
30.78
31.01
32.26
33.00
33.03
35.10
36.14
36.23
36.29
37.08
42.08
49.11
1'07.92

0.00
421
5.64
5.72
6.18
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205
194
190
195
204
214
197
196
202
212
210
198
213
200
199
208
201

220
219
221
216
217
222
236
228
225
215
224
230
226
235
232
233
234

254
238
237
250
239
246
256
241
249
240
243
255
252
242
244
247
248

259
258
260
268
265
262
263
264
261
272
271
269

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PFEIFHOFER Martin
RIBITSCH Igor
PISCANEC Corrado
GRIMM Meinhard
MAYRHOFER Joachim
TIEFNIG Christian
WALDER Hermann
MULLMANN Franz
DABROWSKI Czeslaw
KURZEJA Michaa
CALANDRA Stafano
STROBL Heinrich
BOZNIK Ales
ROZMAN Stanislav
WALDER Albin
STRNAD Radek
GABELLI Luigi

LUSSNIG Stefan
SCHRANZ Lukas
FEICHTER Arno
GALLINA Andrea
KNAPP Alexander
PUSSNIG Wolfgang
RENCELJ Robert
SCHREIER Martin
SIMONCIC Matjaz
PREBIL Tadej
MOSER Thomas
GRASSI Simone
BEVZ Grigoriy

DR.ROTHY GRUBER Peter
STASYSHYN Volodymyr

SIVACHENKO Ruslan
FANGACCI Stefano

BRUNNER Manuel
DUREGGER Markus
GASSER Robert
BLASISKER Roland
PATTERER Stefan
SEIWALD Stefan
MARTISCHNIG Michael

DOLGIKH Max Booldozer
UNTERWEGER Christian

RAINER Tim
ROJACHER Manfred
WALDER Markus
PERLAKY Peter
STEINER Daniel
KAPITAN Alexander
WALDNER Gunther
MAIR Franz

SOCIETA'

ASC DREI ZINNEN

TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
SCI CAI XXX OTTOBRE
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
WSV BRIXEN

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
PFANNHORN TEAM

MSC DOLSACH
ACTIVSPORT

CKS CIESZYN

ACQUA ALTA HUSKYES
PFANNHORN TEAM

SD NOVINAR

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
SKI' TEAM MONINEC
TEAM SKI

MASTER A3 - 1973 - 1977

TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
CRAZY RACER
SKISCHULE INNICHEN
VOLKL TEAM

ASV BRUNECK

SV FLATTACH

FREE TRIEST

MSC DOLSACH

SD NOVINAR

SK KOMENDA
PFANNHORN TEAM
DEAR-STUDIO
ACTIVSPORT

FLAG

PFANNHORN TEAM
ACTIVSPORT
RISTORANTE PLONER

MASTER A2 - 1978 - 1982

TROGA PERSONALDIENSTE
HOLZBAU DUREGGER
TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
ASC GSIESERTAL

SV FLATTACH

ACTIVSPORT

SV FLATTACH

PFANNHORN TEAM

SV FLATTACH

PFANNHORN TEAM

FLAG

SV FLATTACH

ACTIVSPORT

VOLLMOND TEAM

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH

MASTER A1 - 1983 - 1987

TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
HOLZBAU DUREGGER

KLETTENHAMMER Daniel
SCHMIDHOFER Thomas
KURZTHALER Bernhard

KATHREIN Manuel
BRAUNAUER Michael
WILHELMER Harald
KAHN Benedikt
FEYRSINGER Peter
GRIEDLING Thomas
AFTANAZIEV Adrian
PELLIZZARI Fabio
BUTENKO Eugeniy

CRAZY RACER

SC ST.JOHANN IN TIROL
HOLZBAU DUREGGER
ASC GSIESERTAL
VOLLMOND TEAM
HOLZBAU DUREGGER
ACTIVSPORT

US VALPADOLA
ACTIVSPORT

TEMPO
FINALE

2'14.34
2'16.40
2'16.99
2'17.74
2'18.14
2'19.82
2'21.55
2'21.89
2'22.49
2'23.94
2'24.34
2'25.46
2'35.51
2'35.65
2'37.11
2'37.39
2'41.06

2'01.73
2'05.49
2'06.10
2'13.32
2'14.61
2'15.27
2'19.45
2'22.06
2'22.12
2'22.88
2'23.65
2'31.17
2'39.64
2'45.03
2'48.32
2'50.16
2'54.36

2'05.61
2'06.94
2'08.07
2'10.34
2'12.57
2'12.67
2'12.72
2'16.81
2'17.60
2'19.09
2'26.18
2'27.86
2'28.41
2'29.80
2'32.53
2'33.30
2'36.50

2'04.06
2'05.25
2'07.47
2'13.99
2'14.88
2'18.36
2'20.48
2'25.24
2'28.55
2'29.54
2'32.01
2'42.65

DISTACCO

11.48
13.54
14.13
14.88
15.28
16.96
18.69
19.03
19.63
21.08
21.48
22.60
32.65
32.79
34.25
34.53
38.20

0.00

3.76

4.37
11.59
12.88
13.54
17.72
20.33
20.39
21.15
21.92
29.44
37.91
43.30
46.59
48.43
52.63

0.00
1.33
2.46
4.73
6.96
7.06
7.11
11.20
11.99
13.48
20.57
22.25
22.80
24.19
26.92
27.69
30.89

0.00
1.19
341
9.93
10.82
14.30
16.42
21.18
24.49
25.48
27.95
38.59
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POS NUM
PETT

13 267

331
298
275
279
276
280
303
273
310
285
284
324
325
278
300
277
320
282
296
286
319
311
327
274
326
287
308
294
290
291
283
312
321
309
295
301
315

© oo ~NOOUhS~WNPR

WWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRPERPRPEPREPRRERERPRPRE
NO O BAWNRPFPOOONOODAODAWNRPOOONOODUDWNPREO

17-03-2018 / Vierschach - Versciaco

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

DELLA PUPPA Massimiliano

OBERHAMMER Matthias
MIRIBUNG Stephan
KRITZINGER Julian
PELLEGRINET Nicola
WIESTHALER Theo
GRUBER David

LOIK Thomas
SUMMERER Manuel
TONON Mattia
WALDER Simon

DE LORENZO Alessio
PACHER Marko
PRENN Matthias
TRENKER Lukas
HUTER Florian
KLINGENSCHMID Andreas
TIEFNIG Lukas
BURGER Julian
DUREGGER Florian
DUREGGER Lukas
SUNTINGER Patrick
STRIEDNIG Dominik
BLASISKER Patrick
VIKOLER Matthias
TINKHAUSER Hannes
KOLLREIDER Mario
MAIR Fabian

JOAS Gregor
KOLLREIDER Michell
PERNETTA Lucas
CIPRIANI  Christopher
KLAUNZER Emanuel

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Thomas

ROGGER Daniel
KOPFSGUTER Galbriel
SICHER Manuel
BOLOGNA Stefan

SOCIETA'

SCI CLUB AVIANO SOMPRAD

SENIORES - 1988 - 1999

SKISCHULE INNICHEN
GROLE

TZ SCHLERNGEBIET
VOLKL TEAM

SKISCHULE INNICHEN
SIBERIA RACING

TEAM GOLBNERBLICKHUTTE
SKISCHULE INNICHEN

US VALPADOLA
AUSSERVILLGRATEN

US VALPADOLA

SV FLATTACH
CROSSNORN NIEDERDORF
HELMISSIMI

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
CRAZY RACER

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
ASC GSIESERTAL
HOLZBAU DUREGGER
HOLZBAU DUREGGER

SV DOLLACH

SV FLATTACH
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
ASC EISACKTAL

SSV PICHL GSIES
MALEREI KOLLREIDER
MSC DOLSACH

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
MALEREI KOLLREIDER
ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
HELMISSIMI

MSC DOLSACH

TEAM MANFRED

TEAM MANFRED
CROSSNORN NIEDERDORF
TEAM MANFRED
HELMISSIMI

TEMPO
FINALE

304.18

2'01.55
2'02.05
2'02.66
2'03.78
2'03.90
2'05.37
2'05.50
2'06.45
2'07.39
2'10.54
2'10.86
2'10.99
2'11.71
2'11.88
2'12.11
2'12.36
2'12.74
2'12.90
2'13.49
2'13.61
2'14.56
2'15.70
2'15.76
2'17.10
2'17.19
2'17.69
2'20.62
2'20.66
2'23.74
2'23.90
2'24.65
2'29.68
2'31.11
2'41.41
2'52.03
2'55.27
3'19.82

DISTACCO

1'00.12

0.00
0.50
111
2.23
2.35
3.82
3.95
4.90
5.84
8.99
931
9.44
10.16
10.33
10.56
10.81
11.19
11.35
11.94
12.06
13.01
14.15
14.21
15.55
15.64
16.14
19.07
19.11
22.19
22.35
23.10
28.13
29.56
39.86
50.48
53.72
1'18.27
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